
M25 Traralgon
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 NOV 2022
City,Country

Traralgon, AUS

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-AUS-13A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Oosthuysen 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 250 AUS  JASIKA, Omar [1]

2 WC *424 AUS  JASIKA, Amor

3 1072 JPN  FUKUDA, Sora

4 973 AUS  ROMIOS, Matthew

5 735 AUS  ELLIS, Blake

6 1286 AUS  COOK, Ethan

7 Q 1414 AUS  GAAL, Corey

8 525 NZL  STATHAM, Rubin [7]

9 398 AUS  SCHOOLKATE, T [3]

10 1091 AUS  PEARSON, Kody

11 1263 JPN  TAJIMA, Naoki

12 683 AUS  BOLT, Alex

13 1222 AUS  BEALE, Jeremy

14 573 AUS  SAVILLE, Luke

15 938 AUS  CAVRAK, Ken

16 494 AUS  SEKULIC, Philip [5]

17 535 NZL  RAI, Ajeet [8]

18 776 AUS  ADDISON, Aaron

19 WC 1076 AUS  MOTT, Blake

20 WC 1082 AUS  JIN, Jeremy

21 929 AUS  WINTER, Edward

22 Q 1353 THA  SOOKTON-ENG, C

23 Q 1382 AUS  TALIC, Zaharije-Zak

24 402 AUS  MCCABE, James [4]

25 510 AUS  KELLY, Dayne [6]

26 Q 1984 AUS  SACH, Tai

27 1199 NZL  LOUTIT, Jack

28 834 AUS  PUTTERGILL, Calum

29 Q 1468 AUS  VAN RENSBURG, Sean

30 Q AUS  MARINKOV, Pavle

31 561 GBR  WHITEHOUSE, Mark

32 397 USA  SEELIG, Kyle [2]

Round 2

 JASIKA, Omar [1]
 6-0 6-1 

 FUKUDA, Sora
 6-3 6-3 

 ELLIS, Blake
 6-2 6-4 

 STATHAM, Rubin [7]
 7-6(4) 6-2 

 SCHOOLKATE, T [3]
 6-2 7-6(2) 

 BOLT, Alex
 7-5 4-6 6-3 

 SAVILLE, Luke
 6-4 6-1 

 CAVRAK, Ken
 7-6(3) 1-0 Ret.

 RAI, Ajeet [8]
 7-6(5) 6-3 

 MOTT, Blake
 7-6(8) 6-0 

 WINTER, Edward
 6-1 3-1 Ret.

 TALIC, Zaharije-Zak
 6-7(4) 1-1 Ret.

 KELLY, Dayne [6]
 6-1 6-2 

 PUTTERGILL, Calum
 6-4 3-6 6-1 

 VAN RENSBURG, Sean
 6-7(2) 7-6(1) 6-2 

 SEELIG, Kyle [2]
 2-6 6-4 6-3 

Quarterfinals

 JASIKA, Omar [1]
 6-3 6-2 

 STATHAM, Rubin [7]
 1-6 6-4 6-4 

 SCHOOLKATE, T [3]
 6-4 6-3 

 SAVILLE, Luke
 6-1 7-6(15) 

 MOTT, Blake
 4-6 7-6(3) 6-2 

 WINTER, Edward
 6-2 6-3 

 KELLY, Dayne [6]
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 SEELIG, Kyle [2]
 4-6 6-1 6-3 

Semifinals

 JASIKA, Omar [1]
 6-1 6-0 

 SCHOOLKATE, T [3]
 6-3 6-0 

 WINTER, Edward
 6-0 7-6(5) 

 SEELIG, Kyle [2]
 6-2 6-4 

Final

 SCHOOLKATE, T [3]
 6-3 6-4 

 WINTER, Edward
 6-1 6-2 

 WINTER, Edward
 6-4 6-2 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 JASIKA, Omar
2 SEELIG, Kyle
3 SCHOOLKATE, Tristan
4 MCCABE, James
5 SEKULIC, Philip
6 KELLY, Dayne
7 STATHAM, Rubin
8 RAI, Ajeet

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  14 NOV 2022 12:46 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 COOK, Ethan (AUS)
 Player representatives
 ROMIOS, Matthew (AUS)
 BEALE, Jeremy (AUS)
 Signature

 Martin Oosthuysen


